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Sponsored Trade Group(s): Service

Year
Active

Apprentices
Active

Sponsors
2005 1,310 465
2006 1,263 465
2007 1,079 439
2008 993 417
2009 856 369
2010 740 337
2011 711 313
2012 634 293
2013 530 259
2014 536 252
2015 501 235
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